

Court No. - 7

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 555 of 2018

Appellant :- Anis Ahmad

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.P. Tiwari

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

On the request of request of learned counsel for the appellant, the case is adjourned.

List on **08.08.2024.**

Order Date :- 20.5.2024

NS